10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Director Of Finance

Human Resource Manager
Senior Management Analyst
Accountant

Senior Accountant
Management Analyst
Executive Assistant - Clerk Of The
Board

Accountant

Administrative Assistant
Senior Fiscal Assistant
Human Resources Technician
Fiscal Assistant

Fiscal Assistant

Fiscal Assistant

Fiscal Assistant

Management Analyst

Fiscal Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$205,244

$194,206

$129,053

$118,952

$102,781

$102,671

$95,701

$92,690

$84,101

$77,866

$71,940

$64,719

$64,601

$63,444

$63,303

$62,667

$51,796

$50,798



19. Fiscal Assistant

Ventura Regional Sanitation Administration $16,671
District
20. Safety Officer Ventura Regional Sanitation Administration $14,766

District



