	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$205,244
2.	Director Of Finance		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$194,206
3.	Human Resource Manager		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$129,053
4.	Senior Management Analyst		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$118,952
5.	Accountant		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$102,781
6.	Senior Accountant		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$102,671
7.	Management Analyst		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$95,701
8.	Executive Assistant - Clerk Of The Board		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$92,690
9.	Accountant		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$84,101
10.	Administrative Assistant		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$77,866
11.	Senior Fiscal Assistant		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$71,940
12.	Human Resources Technician		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$64,719
13.	Fiscal Assistant		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$64,601
14.	Fiscal Assistant		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$63,444
15.	Fiscal Assistant		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$63,303
16.	Fiscal Assistant		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$62,667
17.	Management Analyst		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$51,796
18.	Fiscal Assistant		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$50,798

19.	Fiscal Assistant	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$16,671
20.	Safety Officer	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$14,766